Datum

29/04/2017
29/04/2017
29/04/2017
29/04/2017
29/04/2017
29/04/2017
29/04/2017
29/04/2017
29/04/2017
29/04/2017
29/04/2017

Vrij :

Kantinedienst :

terrein
B
D1
D2
D1
E
A
B1
D1
A
D1
C

U9 PA
8u30-11u30
11u30-14u30
14u30-18u00

uur
14:30
14:30
14:30
13:00
13:00
12:30
11:15
11:15
9:30
9:30
9:00

UilsC

U13 Prov.

ul7cC

thuisploeg
.SAV ST. DIMPNA U21 B
. SAV ST. DIMPNA U9 D
. SAV ST. DIMPNA U7 D
. SAV ST. DIMPNA U7 C
. SAV ST. DIMPNA U6

.SAV ST. DIMPNA U12 B
. SAV ST. DIMPNA U7 B
.SAV ST. DIMPNA U17 B
.SAV ST. DIMPNA U7 A
. SAV Training G-voetbal

K
K
K
K
K
K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U21 PROV.
K
K
K
K
K

kleedkamer Uitploeg kleedkamer uitslag scheidsrechter
BALEN KBVB
WEZEL
ASV GEEL
BALEN
BALEN
NIJLEN KBVB
BEEKHOEK
BALEN
OEVEL KBVB
OEVEL
N.V.T. N.V.T.

Datum

30/04/2017
30/04/2017
30/04/2017
30/04/2017
30/04/2017

Kantinedienst :

terrein
B1
B2
D
B1
B2

8u30-11u00
11u00-13u30

uur
10:45
10:45
10:00

9:30

9:30

U10 Prov
U11 Prov

thuisploeg

K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U13 B
K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U12 C
K.SAV DEBUTANTIJES

K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U13 PROV.
K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U12 PROV.

kleedkamer Uitploeg kleedkamer uitslag scheidsrechter
EZAART
NOORDSTAR
K.SAV DEBUTANTIJES
VOSSELAAR

VOSSELAAR

N.V.T. N.V.T.



Datum uur  thuisploeg Uitploeg uitslag
26/04/2017 19:00 BERG & DAL K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U17 C KATTENSTADION SPORTLAAN MEERHOUT
26/04/2017 19:00 WEZEL K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U15 B TERR: MORESNETLAAN MOL

Datum uur  thuisploeg Uitploeg uitslag

29/04/2017 12:30 BALEN K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U9 C TERR: HET HEIKE STAPPERSDIJK BALEN
29/04/2017 11:00 MINDERHOUT K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U9 PROV. B TERR: HEISTRAAT MINDERHOUT

29/04/2017 11:00 MINDERHOUT K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U8 PROV. B TERR: HEISTRAAT MINDERHOUT

29/04/2017 9:30 WESTERLO K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U15 B STADION T KUIPKE DE MERODEDREEF WESTERLO
29/04/2017 9:30  HEIST K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U8 PROV. A LOSSTRAAT HEIST OP DEN BERG

29/04/2017 9:30 PUNT/LARUM K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U8 C TERR: LEEKS GEEL - PUNT

Datum uur  thuisploeg Uitploeg uitslag
30/04/2017 10:00 LIERSE K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U15 PROV. JEUGDCENTRUM LIERSE LIERSESTWG KESSEL SYNTH !l
30/04/2017 9:30 ANTWERP K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U17 PROV. ANTWERP STADION OUDE BOSUILBAAN DEURNE SYNTH !!!

30/04/2017 9:30 BRANDDONK K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U15 C TERR: GROENEDIJK RETIE



